
分数档次 人  数 累  计

2019年舞蹈成绩统计表

备    注

175.0及以上     11       11

174.7      1       12

173.3      2       14

172.3      1       15

172.0      2       17

171.7      3       20

171.3      3       23

170.7      4       27

170.3      4       31

170.0      3       34

169.7      4       38

169.3      5       43

168.3      2       45

168.0      3       48

167.7      6       54

167.3      5       59

167.0      4       63

166.7      7       70

166.3      3       73

166.0      2       75

165.7      2       77

165.4      1       78

165.3      3       81

165.0      2       83

164.3      4       87

164.0      6       93

163.7      9      102

163.3      5      107

163.0      7      114

162.7      6      120

162.3      7      127

162.0      5      132

161.7      7      139

161.3      7      146
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2019年舞蹈成绩统计表

备    注

161.0      2      148

160.7      9      157

160.3      6      163

160.0      6      169

159.7      9      178

159.3     13      191

159.0      5      196

158.7      7      203

158.3      6      209

158.0      5      214

157.7      9      223

157.3     11      234

157.0      9      243

156.7      4      247

156.3     10      257

156.0     16      273

155.7     15      288

155.3     11      299

155.0     10      309

154.7     14      323

154.3     13      336

154.0     15      351

153.7     10      361

153.3     14      375

153.0      9      384

152.7     15      399

152.4      1      400

152.3     13      413

152.0     16      429

151.7     20      449

151.3      7      456

151.0     22      478

150.7     11      489

150.3     23      512
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2019年舞蹈成绩统计表

备    注

150.0     18      530

149.7     17      547

149.3     23      570

149.0     27      597

148.7     20      617

148.3     22      639

148.0     18      657

147.7     22      679

147.3     28      707

147.0     33      740

146.7     23      763

146.4      1      764

146.3     27      791

146.0     31      822

145.7     27      849

145.3     30      879

145.0     36      915

144.7     41      956

144.3     31      987

144.0     25     1012

143.7     39     1051

143.3     46     1097

143.0     35     1132

142.7     32     1164

142.3     40     1204

142.0     38     1242

141.7     32     1274

141.3     40     1314

141.0     40     1354

140.7     48     1402

140.3     42     1444

140.0     43     1487

139.7     41     1528

139.4      2     1530
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2019年舞蹈成绩统计表

备    注

139.3     46     1576

139.0     41     1617

138.7     43     1660

138.3     41     1701

138.0     38     1739

137.7     61     1800

137.3     50     1850

137.0     44     1894

136.7     45     1939

136.4      1     1940

136.3     41     1981

136.0     53     2034

135.7     38     2072

135.4      1     2073

135.3     40     2113

135.0     46     2159

134.7     45     2204

134.4      1     2205

134.3     63     2268

134.0     39     2307

133.7     38     2345

133.4      1     2346

133.3     45     2391

133.0     56     2447

132.7     45     2492

132.4      1     2493

132.3     48     2541

132.0     40     2581

131.7     55     2636

131.3     50     2686

131.0     43     2729

130.7     35     2764

130.4      1     2765

130.3     48     2813
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2019年舞蹈成绩统计表

备    注

130.0     44     2857

129.7     47     2904

129.3     54     2958

129.0     43     3001

128.7     30     3031

128.3     43     3074

128.0     51     3125

127.7     44     3169

127.3     41     3210

127.0     48     3258

126.7     26     3284

126.3     44     3328

126.0     39     3367

125.7     37     3404

125.3     41     3445

125.0     28     3473

124.7     31     3504

124.3     43     3547

124.0     44     3591

123.7     31     3622

123.4      1     3623

123.3     34     3657

123.0     29     3686

122.7     36     3722

122.4      1     3723

122.3     25     3748

122.0     33     3781

121.7     25     3806

121.3     27     3833

121.0     24     3857

120.7     23     3880

120.4      1     3881

120.3     20     3901

120.0     32     3933
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2019年舞蹈成绩统计表

备    注

119.7     27     3960

119.3     19     3979

119.0     21     4000

118.7     27     4027

118.3     21     4048

118.0     20     4068

117.7     18     4086

117.3     19     4105

117.0     15     4120

116.7     16     4136

116.3     13     4149

116.0     13     4162

115.7     18     4180

115.3      8     4188

115.0     17     4205

114.7     12     4217

114.3     17     4234

114.0     13     4247

113.7     14     4261

113.3     17     4278

113.0      7     4285

112.7     15     4300

112.3     13     4313

112.0     16     4329

111.7     11     4340

111.3     14     4354

111.0     11     4365

110.7     11     4376

110.4      1     4377

110.3     10     4387

110.0     15     4402

109.7     13     4415

109.4      1     4416

109.3     11     4427
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2019年舞蹈成绩统计表

备    注

109.0     11     4438

108.7      9     4447

108.3     11     4458

108.0      7     4465

107.7      9     4474

107.3     12     4486

107.0      3     4489

106.7      7     4496

106.3      9     4505

106.0     10     4515

105.7      4     4519

105.3      9     4528

105.0      5     4533

104.7      7     4540

104.3      8     4548

104.0      7     4555

103.7      8     4563

103.3      7     4570

103.0      4     4574

102.7      2     4576

102.3      8     4584

101.7      6     4590

101.3      6     4596

101.0      6     4602

100.7      9     4611

100.3      3     4614

100.0      3     4617

99.70      4     4621

99.30      2     4623

99.00      3     4626

98.70      6     4632

98.30      3     4635

98.00      1     4636

97.70      3     4639
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2019年舞蹈成绩统计表

备    注

97.30      5     4644

96.70      1     4645

96.30      6     4651

96.00      3     4654

95.70      2     4656

95.30      5     4661

95.00      1     4662
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